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M1 Cathegorie
1.

2.

3.

43

72

0

OTO KISS

TOMÁS SIEBENSTICK

M2 Cathegorie
1.

2.

3.

76

4

3

MACAI RADOVAN

PETER EGRI

MICHAL ZEMAN

M3 Cathegorie
1.

2.

3.

33

82

22

ONDREJ CEROVSKY

MIROSLAV MURINECK

VLADIMIR STULRAYTER

M4 Cathegorie
1.

2.

3.

11

2

36

JÁN MATEJKA

JÁN LALIK

JOZEF MOCIK

M5 Cathegorie
1.

2.

3.

42

64

62

STANO POZIVENEC

JAKAB MARADA

TOMÁS MARADA


